
ZONE/COMMUNITY BULK PICK UP BRUSH PICK UP

ZONE 8 Monday, March 24, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025
ALL SEASONS Wednesday, March 26, 2025 N/A 

SILVER PINES Wednesday, March 26, 2025 N/A 

ZONE 7 Monday, April 7, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025
MEADOWBROOK Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025

ZONE 6 Monday, April 21, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025

 ZONE 5 Monday, May 5, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025
JACKSON 21 Wednesday, May 7, 2025 N/A 

ZONE 4 Monday, May 19, 2025 Monday, June 9, 2025
WILLOW POINT Wednesday, May 21, 2025 N/A 

COOKS LANDING Wednesday, May 21, 2025 N/A 

FOUNTAIN HEAD PARK Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Wednesday, June 11, 2025

FOUR SEASONS @ SOUTH KNOLLS Wednesday, May 28, 2025 N/A 

ZONE 3 Monday, June 2, 2025 Monday, June 23, 2025
THREE PENCE Wednesday, June 4, 2025 N/A 

4 SEASONS @ METEDECONK Wednesday, June 11, 2025 N/A 

ZONE 2 Monday, June 16, 2025 Monday, July 7, 2025
WINDSOR CRESCENT Wednesday, June 18, 2025 N/A 

ZONE 1 Monday, June 30, 2025 Tuesday, July 22, 2025
GREENBRIAR @ WINDING WAYS Wednesday, June 25, 2025 N/A 

SOUTH WIND Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Wednesday, July 16, 2025

60 ACRES Wednesday, July 9, 2025 N/A 

WESTLAKE/WESTLAKE MEWS Wednesday, July 16, 2025 N/A 

All items are to be placed at the curb by 7 AM of your scheduled pick-up date. Be sure to keep sidewalks and 

roadway clear of debris.

Residents are responsible for items left behind or missed pick-ups. Trucks will not return for second pickup.

Unacceptable Bulk: Dark Bags, Hazardous Materials, Construction Debris, Glass, Mirrors, Light Bulbs, 

Electronics, Paint. 

2025 BRUSH AND BULK SCHEDULE


